Adapteur male WEO x male WEO
Adapteur male WEO x male WEO
Matière: acier
Norme: WEO
Code                               Référence                                                              D1                                                        D2                                           D3                               Poids
059470 AD MWEO10XMWEO10 10mm 10mm 0.019
059471 AD MWEO13XMWEO13 13mm 13mm 0.035
059472 AD MWEO16XMWEO16 16mm 16mm 0.05
059473 AD MWEO23XMWEO23 23mm 23mm 0.127
059474 AD MWEO30XMWEO30 30mm 30mm 0.243
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)